
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00140

10/28/2
021

ALLY BANK Plaintiff
ALLY BANK vs. GARCIA, 
JOSE ROJAS

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00694

10/28/2
021

BROWN, MCKINZIE Defendant
JEFFERSON CAPITAL 
SYSTEMS, LLC vs. BROWN, 
MCKINZIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00234

10/28/2
021

BURNETT, KELSEY 
BLAINE Person 2

JONES, JORDAN TIGER and 
BURNETT, KELSEY BLAINE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00140

10/28/2
021

GARCIA, JOSE 
ROJAS Defendant

ALLY BANK vs. GARCIA, 
JOSE ROJAS

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00235

10/28/2
021

GUTHRIE, JENNIFER 
LEE Person 2

MITCHELL, ZACHARY ALAN
and GUTHRIE, JENNIFER LEE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00694

10/28/2
021

JEFFERSON CAPITAL 
SYSTEMS, LLC Plaintiff

JEFFERSON CAPITAL 
SYSTEMS, LLC vs. BROWN, 
MCKINZIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00234

10/28/2
021

JONES, JORDAN TIGER Person 

1
JONES, JORDAN TIGER and 
BURNETT, KELSEY BLAINE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00235

10/28/2
021

MITCHELL, ZACHARY 
ALAN Person 1

MITCHELL, ZACHARY ALAN
and GUTHRIE, JENNIFER LEE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00623

10/28/2
021

PRIMEAUX, GABRIEL 
THOMAS Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PRIMEAUX, GABRIEL 
THOMAS

LEWD OF INDECENT ACTS TO 
CHILD UNDER 16 (FEL) AFC

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2021-
00106

10/28/2
021

RANKINS, GWENDOLYN 
FAYE Plaintiff

ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00162

10/28/2
021

STANDERFER, COURTNEY 
R. Plaintiff

STANDERFER, COURTNEY R.
vs. STANDERFER, NICKOLAS
A.

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00162

10/28/2
021

STANDERFER, NICKOLAS 
A. Defendant

STANDERFER, COURTNEY R.
vs. STANDERFER, NICKOLAS
A.

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE
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