Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00140	10/28/2 021	ALLY BANK Plaintiff	ALLY BANK vs. GARCIA, JOSE ROJAS	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00694	10/28/2 021	BROWN, MCKINZIE Defendant	JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS, LLC vs. BROWN, MCKINZIE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00234	10/28/2 021	BURNETT, KELSEY BLAINE <mark>Person 2</mark>	JONES, JORDAN TIGER and BURNETT, KELSEY BLAINE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00140	10/28/2 021	GARCIA, JOSE ROJAS Defendant	ALLY BANK vs. GARCIA, JOSE ROJAS	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00235	10/28/2 021	GUTHRIE, JENNIFER LEE Person 2	MITCHELL, ZACHARY ALAN and GUTHRIE, JENNIFER LEE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00694	10/28/2 021	JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS, LLC <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS, LLC vs. BROWN, MCKINZIE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00234	10/28/2 021	JONES, JORDAN TIGER Person	JONES, JORDAN TIGER and BURNETT, KELSEY BLAINE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00235	10/28/2 021	MITCHELL, ZACHARY ALAN Person 1	MITCHELL, ZACHARY ALAN and GUTHRIE, JENNIFER LEE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00623	10/28/2 021	PRIMEAUX, GABRIEL THOMAS Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PRIMEAUX, GABRIEL THOMAS	LEWD OF INDECENT ACTS TO CHILD UNDER 16 (FEL) AFC
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2021- 00106	10/28/2 021	RANKINS, GWENDOLYN FAYE <mark>Plaintiff</mark>		ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00162	10/28/2 021	STANDERFER, COURTNEY R. <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	STANDERFER, COURTNEY R. vs. STANDERFER, NICKOLAS A.	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00162	10/28/2 021	STANDERFER, NICKOLAS A. <mark>Defendant</mark>	STANDERFER, COURTNEY R. vs. STANDERFER, NICKOLAS A.	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE